Partienplan
Zarich - A1l

Sportart: Dart

Klasse: A

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

18.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2023

Nr.

O WNE

OO WNPE

Team-Name

Breakpoint Darters
Otter Darters

Plem Plem Brothers
Schaffhausen
Schwami Darter
Tesla Dart Team

Gaststaette Strasse

Breakpoint Billiard Feldstrasse 80
Otter Darters Dartverein Industriestr. 10
Pot Belly's Gmbh Club  Soodring 21
Munster Pub Pub Munsterplatz 6
Saatlen Pub Saatlenstr. 18
Tesla Bar & Lounge Bar Industriestr. 107

. Team-Name

Breakpoint Darters
Otter Darters

Plem Plem Brothers
Schaffhausen
Schwami Darter
Tesla Dart Team

Vorrunde

Runde

1

Heim-Team

Breakpoint Darters
Plem Plem Brothers
Schwami Darter
Tesla Dart Team
Breakpoint Darters
Plem Plem Brothers
Schaffhausen

Otter Darters

Tesla Dart Team
Plem Plem Brothers
Schwami Darter
Otter Darters
Breakpoint Darters
Schaffhausen
Schwami Darter

Ruckrunde

6

10

Otter Darters
Schaffhausen
Tesla Dart Team
Schaffhausen
Schwami Darter
Otter Darters
Breakpoint Darters
Schwami Darter
Plem Plem Brothers
Breakpoint Darters
Schaffhausen
Tesla Dart Team
Tesla Dart Team
Otter Darters

Plem Plem Brothers

Kapitan

Hugentobler, Maika
Born, Marcel
Battaglioli, Mirko
lorio, Giusi
Gutknecht, Andre
Bicvic, Anto

Gast-Team

- Otter Darters

- Schaffhausen

- Tesla Dart Team

- Schaffhausen

- Schwami Darter

- Otter Darters

- Breakpoint Darters
- Schwami Darter

- Plem Plem Brothers
- Breakpoint Darters
- Schaffhausen

- Tesla Dart Team

- Tesla Dart Team

- Otter Darters

- Plem Plem Brothers

- Breakpoint Darters
- Plem Plem Brothers
- Schwami Darter

- Tesla Dart Team

- Breakpoint Darters
- Plem Plem Brothers
- Schaffhausen

- Otter Darters

- Tesla Dart Team

- Plem Plem Brothers
- Schwami Darter

- Otter Darters

- Breakpoint Darters
- Schaffhausen

- Schwami Darter

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon

8180 Bilach 044 860 49 19
8625 Gossau 076 328 06 97
8134 Adliswil 044 709 08 48
8200 Schaffhausen 052 625 12 89
8051 Zurich 043 32154 41
8957 Spreitenbach 078 698 57 77
Telefon Handy

079 102 99 96
078 893 18 10
076 33517 17
076 347 14 41
079901 27 38
076 438 89 57

Zeit

19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00

079 102 99 96
078 893 18 10
076 33517 17
076 347 14 41
079 901 27 38
076 438 89 57

Termin

14.09.2023 Donnerstag
14.09.2023 Donnerstag
14.09.2023 Donnerstag
21.09.2023 Donnerstag
21.09.2023 Donnerstag
21.09.2023 Donnerstag
28.09.2023 Donnerstag
28.09.2023 Donnerstag
28.09.2023 Donnerstag
05.10.2023 Donnerstag
05.10.2023 Donnerstag
05.10.2023 Donnerstag
12.10.2023 Donnerstag
24.12.2023 Sonntag

12.10.2023 Donnerstag

02.11.2023 Donnerstag
07.12.2023 Donnerstag
02.11.2023 Donnerstag
09.11.2023 Donnerstag
09.11.2023 Donnerstag
09.11.2023 Donnerstag
16.11.2023 Donnerstag
16.11.2023 Donnerstag
16.11.2023 Donnerstag
23.11.2023 Donnerstag
23.11.2023 Donnerstag
23.11.2023 Donnerstag
30.11.2023 Donnerstag
30.11.2023 Donnerstag
30.11.2023 Donnerstag
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